
 

 

Date Artist/Artwork Lecturer 

Wed 11 April 

Fri 13 April  

Sat 14 April 

 

Mainie Jellett, A Composition 

 

 

Sarah Wilson 

Wed 18 April 

Fri 20 April  

 

Guercino: Journey of a Masterpiece 

 

Ele von Monshaw 

Maria Canavan 

Wed 25 April 

  

 

Fri 27 April  

 

Sean Keating, An Allegory 

 

 

Brian O'Doherty / Patrick Ireland: Word, Image 

and Institutional Critique 

Jacinta Keane 

 

 

Prof. Dr Christa-Maria Lerm Hayes 

and Dr Brenda Moore-McCann 

 

Wed 2 May 

Fri 4 May  

 

A to Z: Early Sources in Art History 1547-1900 Catherine Sheridan 

Wed 9 May  

Fri 11 May  

Sat 12 May  

 

 

Louis le Brocquy, Bono 

 

Mags Harnett 

Wed 16 May  

Fri 18 May  

Jack B. Yeats, Grief Rosary Cox 

   

Wed 23 May  

Fri 25 May 

 

Rose Barton, Going to the Levee Katy Milligan 

Wed 30 May  

Fri 1 June  

 

James Barry, Self Portrait as Timanthes Valerie Alexander 

 

 

Wednesdays at 12pm \ Meet in the Atrium 

Fridays at 11am \ Meet in the Lecture Theatre (unless otherwise advised) 

Second Saturdays at 2pm \ Meet in the Atrium 

 

Talks conclude for summer break on Friday, 1 June 2018, and recommence in September (exact date 

to be decided). 


